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Roast British Beef Striploin | £19

Skin on Chicken Breast | £17

Guest Roast | (Ask Your Server)
Please let your server know
of any allergies or dietary
requirements.
GFA – Gluten-Free Available
GF – Gluten-Free
V – Vegetarian
VE – Vegan
VEA – Vegan Available

S U N D A Y  

THE
VICARAGE

M E N U  

 

 

ALL OF OUR ROASTS ARE SERVED WITH: 
A YORKSHIRE PUDDING, CRISPY ROAST POTATOES, 
ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES, STICKY RED CABBAGE,
CELERIAC PUREE, SEASONAL GREENS, STUFFING, GRAVY

Nut Roast | £16 

½ Roast | £9.5

Fat Cut Chips | £4.5 GF
Skinny Fries | £4.5 GF
Sweet Potato Fries | £4.5  V
Grilled Tenderstem Broccoli | £4.5 V
Creamy Mash | £4.5 V
Seasonal Greens | £4.5 V
Cauliflower Cheese | £4.5  V

Pigs in Blankets | £4.5 
Stuffing Balls | £4.5

Pie of the Day | £16.95
Your Choice of Creamy Mash or Fat Cut Chips,
Served With Seasonal Veg, Red Wine Gravy  

Beer Battered Fish & Chips | L £18.5 |
S £11.95
Fat Cut Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce,
Grilled Lemon GF

 

STARTERS

 

NIBBLES

 

6oz Vicarage Burger | £17.5
British Beef Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Gem Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, Burger Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun, 
Fries, Onion Ring & Coleslaw GFA

Greek Vegetable Flatbread | £15.95
Grilled Red Pepper, Courgette & Onion on
Greek Flatbread with Mint Yoghurt Dip

Chilli & Prawn Tagliatelle | £18.95

Lamb Rump | £19.95
Baby New Potatoes & Minted Peas GF

Seasonal Soup of the Day | £6.95
With Warm Homemade Roll & Butter GFA / VEA

Creamy Field Mushrooms | £8.95
On Garlic Toasted Ciabatta & Herb Dressing V

Chef’s Fishcake | £9.95
Served on a Bed of Spinach with Poached Egg

Homemade Scotch Egg | £9.5

Chicken Strips | £7 
Hot Honey Glaze & Dipping Sauce

Bruschetta | £7.5 
Tomato & Basil Marinated in Balsamic, Bruschetta

Sweet Chilli Halloumi Skewers | £7.5
Asian Slaw, Yellow Pepper, Red Onion, 
Sweet Chilli Sauce V

Salt n Pepper Squid | £8.5

Bang Bang Prawns | £8.5
Tempura Batter, Bang Bang Sauce, Fermented
Chillies (V)

King Prawns Sauteed in Chilli & Tomato, Tossed
 through Tagliatelle

ADD: Chicken | Halloumi | King Prawn £18.95

Served with Piccalilli

Asian Slaw, Yellow Pepper, Red Onion, 
Sweet Chilli Sauce V



COLD SANDWICHES

BURGERS 

STARTERS

GRILL

MAINS 

SIDES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mature Cheddar & Apple Chutney | £8.95
Egg Mayonnaise & Cress | £8.5

BLT | £8.95

Tuna & Sweetcorn | £9.5

Steak Ciabatta | £11.5
Roasted Mushroom & Blue Cheese 

Avocado & Blush Tomato Ciabatta | £10.95
Creamy Avocado and Sun Blushed Tomato

Seasonal Soup of the Day | £6.95
With Warm Homemade Roll & Butter GFA / VEA

Creamy Field Mushrooms | £8.95
On Garlic Toasted Ciabatta & Herb Dressing V

Welcome to The Vicarage. Enjoy our all-day dining concept, live lounge music and stunning outdoor terraces. At
The Vicarage you can enjoy Breakfast with friends, bottomless brunches on a lazy Saturday afternoon, corporate

lunches with clients, a romantic date night and our legendary Sunday roast with family. We hope you enjoy
your visit, whether you’re stopping in to explore our lovely village, seeing friends or family, heading up to the

Peak District or enjoying a restful staycation.

8oz British Sirloin | £28
Gammon & Egg | £17.5
Served with Fat Cut Chips, Peas, Pineapple & Fried Egg

OUR STEAKS ARE SERVED WITH 
FAT CUT CHIPS,  GARLIC ROASTED MUSHROOM,
GRILLED TOMATO, ONION RINGS &  ROCKET SALAD  

 

 

Fat Cut Chips | £4.5 GF / V

Onion Rings | £4.5 V

Skinny Fries | £4.5 GF / V

Sweet Potato Fries | £4.5 V

Garlic Bread | £4.5 V
 

6oz Vicarage Burger | £17.5
British Beef Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Gem Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, Burger Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun, 
Fries, Onion Ring & Coleslaw GFA

Spicy Bean Burger | £15.5
Spicy Bean Patty, Toasted Brioche Bun, Fries, 
Coleslaw V, VE

Salt n Pepper Chicken Burger | £17.95
Salt n Pepper Chicken, Gem Lettuce, Asian Slaw,
Sweet Chilli Sauce, Brioche Bun,  GFA

Pie of the Day | £16.95
Your Choice of Creamy Mash or Fat Cut Chips,
Served With Seasonal Veg, Red Wine Gravy
Lamb Rump | £19.95
Baby New Potatoes & Minted Peas GF

Greek Vegetable Flatbread | £15.95 
Grilled Red Pepper, Courgette & Onion on Greek
Flatbread with Mint Yoghurt Dip V
ADD: Chicken | Halloumi | King Prawn £18.95
Beer Battered Fish & Chips | L £18.5 / S £11.95
Fat Cut Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce, Grilled Lemon  GFA

GFA – Gluten-Free Available
GF – Gluten-Free
V – Vegetarian
VE – Vegan
VEA – Vegan Available

Looking for a space to celebrate?
Enquire about Private Dining!

sales@vicaragebridgecheshire.co.uk

Please let your server know of any
allergies or dietary requirements.
Any items marked with the initials
below can be made as such.

Chef’s Fishcake | £9.95
Served on a Bed of Spinach with Poached Egg

Club Sandwich  | £11.5
Chicken, Tomato, Bacon, Gem Lettuce, Mayonnaise
Toasted Tuna Melt | £11.5
Tuna Mayonnaise & Mature Cheddar Cheese

HOT SANDWICHES

All Sandwiches Are Served With Skin On
Fries, Coleslaw and Salad

Ask Your Server for a Choice of Granary, 
White, Brown or Gluten Free Bread 

Sauces | £2.95
Blue Cheese | Peppercorn | Red Wine Jus

Grilled Tenderstem Broccoli | £4.5 V 

Coleslaw | £2.95 V

House Salad | £4.5 VG

Creamy Mash | £4.5 V

Minted or Mushy Peas | £2.95 V

THE
VICARAGE

H O L M E S  C H A P E L

ALL LUNCH ITEMS ARE SERVED 12-5PM 

LUNCH
 

NIBBLES

 

Chicken Strips | £7 
Hot Honey Glaze & Dipping Sauce

Bruschetta | £7.5 
Tomato & Basil Marinated in Balsamic, Bruschetta

Our Grill Selection Can Be Made Gluten Free

Our Sandwich Selection 
Can Be Made Gluten Free 

Fish Finger Ciabatta | £11.5
Gem Lettuce, Tartare Sauce

Sweet Chilli Halloumi Skewers | £7.5
Asian Slaw, Yellow Pepper, Red Onion, 
Sweet Chilli Sauce V

Salt n Pepper Squid | £8.5

Homemade Scotch Egg | £9.5
Served with Piccalilli

Chilli & Prawn Tagliatelle | £18.95
King Prawns Sauteed in Chilli & Tomato, Tossed
 through Tagliatelle

Bang Bang Prawns | £8.5
Tempura Batter, Bang Bang Sauce, Fermented
Chillies V

Asian Slaw, Yellow Pepper, Red Onion, 
Sweet Chilli Sauce V

Grilled Seabass & Chorizo | £17.95
Seabass, Chorizo & Butterbean Cassoulet

SALADS
Caesar Salad | L £17.5 / S £9.95
Gem Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Crispy Bacon, 
Garlic Croutons, Caesar Dressing, Anchovy Crumb
GFA


